Test Admission - Groupe compétition
St-Servais, 14/6/2025

Epreuve 6
14/06/2025 - 19:30

25m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste inscriptions

1 MOERMAN, Louis

2 MOKHTARI, Chayma
3 SCHOLTES, Léo

4 JAYMAERT, Célestin
5 BINI, Alexia

AN

17
17
17
18
16

Namur olympic Club

LES ENFANTS DE L'AUBE
Namur olympic Club

Sans Club

Namur olympic Club

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00



